Total to 120 Data And Gall Deby (material of Golphale).	STEVENSNESS DAY FORDSHING CO., FORTDAND, OR 9/204
'01 AUG;3 4H11:12	Vol. MO1 Page 39020
MOMAS DAVID SHARP	STATE OF OREGON,
1 0 10 1	3 40
MALIN, ORGON 97632 Grantor's Name and Address	i e
I VOKNERO E. TUURAKU SAAKI	·
P.O. Box 521 MALIN, CREGON 97432 Grantse's Name and Address	
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip): VERNER ENUMBER SHHKI	SPACE RESERVED FOR
M fa. 150x 531	State of Oregon, County of Klamath
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):	Recorded 08/03/01 at //:/2a,m.
LANGTH COUNTY	In Vol. M01 Page <u>39626</u> <i>Linda Smith</i> ,
1422 MAIN STYERT 5089 ISLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601	County Clerk Fee\$ 2100 Deputy.
97401	
BAR	GAIN AND SALE DEED
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	Thomas DAVID SHARP
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter	r stated, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, successitaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any	ssors and assigns, all of that certain real property, with the tenements, hered- y way appertaining, situated in County,
State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:	BLOCK 34 IN THE CITY OF MALINATION FILE THE COUNTY CLERK
According To The o	FRICIAL PLAT THEROF ON FILE
IN The office of	The COUNTY CLERK
OF KLAMATH GOUR	+ Y; ORE GON
	\sim () \sim
(IF SPACE INSUFFICIE	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g	rantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. sfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$
actual consideration consists of or includes other property	y or value given or promised which is \square part of the \square the whole (indicate
which) consideration. (The sentence between the symbols (), if the constraints this deed, where the context so require	not applicable, should be deleted. See ORS 93.030.) ires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall be
	• • • • • •
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed.	ed this instrument on; if ed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
to do so by order of its board of directors.	
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIPTION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AN	D REGU-
LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVI	APPRO-
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	FOREST
WE WAS A	CEIVE
This instrument was ac	of ENKCO) ss. cknowledged before me on July 24th 2001,
by Thomas D	cknowledged before me on,
	knowledged before me on,
as	
MARY JANE ANDERSO NOTARY PUBLIC	Notary Public for Orevon Neverda
STATE OF NEVADA APPT. No. 01-88309-0	My commission expires APric 23 2005